
Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Lap 5

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Lap 10

Lap 11

Lap 12

Lap 13

Lap 14

Lap 15

Lap 16

Lap 17

35.200

36.890

34.535

34.172

34.385

34.042

34.077

33.570

34.226

33.356

33.191

33.776

33.262

34.254

33.792

32.904

32.976

35.385

35.810

35.024

34.265

34.715

33.945

33.631

34.657

33.975

33.538

34.042

33.525

33.546

33.326

32.896

33.049

33.738

35.770

35.814

35.799

44.972

35.123

34.991

34.215

34.753

33.533

34.153

34.064

33.147

33.581

33.447

33.448

32.764

34.385

37.586

36.866

35.839

36.330

35.702

35.360

34.707

35.528

35.014

35.198

34.853

34.470

35.447

34.253

34.994

33.726

37.192

37.031

36.258

36.357

36.644

35.397

36.478

36.439

38.861

35.040

36.313

37.851

35.580

35.484

36.425

34.540

38.968

37.986

39.452

36.351

35.194

35.576

42.295

37.997

35.378

34.712

40.064

36.337

36.655

36.549

35.423

45.080

38.327

38.210

38.324

37.959

37.520

38.979

36.844

36.045

36.732

35.799

36.335

35.980

35.561

34.699

38.562

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
1
3
2
6
8
9
7
4
5

10

Name
Csekõ Gergely
Pittmann János
Schweizer Dani
Csepregi Kálmán
Szentesi Tamás
Papp Elemér
Helmajer Dávid
Csepregi András
Pálla Csaba
Paár Sándor

Laps
17
17
17
16
16
15
15
1
0
0

Total Tm
10:12.863
10:14.740
10:30.403
10:04.088
10:26.402
10:02.984
10:03.532
1:21.476

-.---
-.---

Diff

1.877
17.540

-- 1 Lap --
22.314

-- 2 Laps --
0.548

-- 16 Laps --

Gap

1.877
15.663

-- 1 Lap --
22.314

-- 1 Lap --
0.548

-- 14 Laps --

Best Tm
32.904
32.896
32.764
33.726
34.540
34.712
34.699
38.562

-.---
-.---

In Lap
16
15
16
16
16
10
15
1
-
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 3 2 6 8 9 7 4 5 10 11

2019 MB I. forduló2019 MB I. forduló

Apaj (0.32 Km)Apaj (0.32 Km)

2019.04.12.  22:122019.04.12.  22:12

E-Buggy ProE-Buggy Pro
FinalFinal

döntő Adöntő A

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 31,955

Best Tm: 32.764, Spd: 35,161

Margin of Victory: 1.877

by: (2) Schweizer Dani

RaceTime: 10:12

Printed: 2019.04.13. 16:26:13 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:
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Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Lap 5

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Lap 10

Lap 11

Lap 12

Lap 13

Lap 14

Lap 15

Lap 16

Lap 17

35.200

36.890

34.535

34.172

34.385

34.042

34.077

33.570

34.226

33.356

33.191

33.776

33.262

34.254

33.792

32.904

32.976

35.385

35.810

35.024

34.265

34.715

33.945

33.631

34.657

33.975

33.538

34.042

33.525

33.546

33.326

32.896

33.049

33.738

35.770

35.814

35.799

44.972

35.123

34.991

34.215

34.753

33.533

34.153

34.064

33.147

33.581

33.447

33.448

32.764

34.385

37.586

36.866

35.839

36.330

35.702

35.360

34.707

35.528

35.014

35.198

34.853

34.470

35.447

34.253

34.994

33.726

37.192

37.031

36.258

36.357

36.644

35.397

36.478

36.439

38.861

35.040

36.313

37.851

35.580

35.484

36.425

34.540

38.968

37.986

39.452

36.351

35.194

35.576

42.295

37.997

35.378

34.712

40.064

36.337

36.655

36.549

35.423

45.080

38.327

38.210

38.324

37.959

37.520

38.979

36.844

36.045

36.732

35.799

36.335

35.980

35.561

34.699

38.562

Pos
11
12

No.
11
12

Name
Kovalszki Gábor
Salda Lajos

Laps
0
0

Total Tm
-.---
-.---

Diff Gap Best Tm
-.---
-.---

In Lap
-
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 3 2 6 8 9 7 4 5 10 11

2019 MB I. forduló2019 MB I. forduló

Apaj (0.32 Km)Apaj (0.32 Km)

2019.04.12.  22:122019.04.12.  22:12

E-Buggy ProE-Buggy Pro
FinalFinal

döntő Adöntő A

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 31,955

Best Tm: 32.764, Spd: 35,161

Margin of Victory: 1.877

by: (2) Schweizer Dani

RaceTime: 10:12

Printed: 2019.04.13. 16:26:13 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:

Page 2/2


